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	GLE’s
	PS: 36, 37, 38, 40

	Mon.

10

10

15

15

15

20

5


	TLW: Explain the meaning of work; Calculate work; calculate power; Calculate mechanical advantage.

Leap

Demonstration: make a pulley

Create foldable

Lecture: work

Section reviews 1,2

Activity worksheet ch. 5

closure

gle’s: 36, 37,  38

	Tues.

10

10

25

20

20

5


	TLW: Discuss simple machines and their mechanical advantage; Begin creation of simple machine booklets.

Leap

Pass on paper

Lecture: Simple Machines

Video: Simple Machines

Lab: Create a simple machine booklet

closure

gle’s: 37, 38, 40



	Wed/

10

15

20

15

10

20
	TLW: Calculate the ideal mechanical advantage for different types of simple machines; Describe the six types of simple machines.

Leap

O+W books

Lecture: simple machines, Energy

Section review 3

Create: simple machine booklet

Closure: Homework sheets

Gle’s: 36, 37, 38, 40

	Thurs.

5

5

20

20

20

15

5
	TLW: Discuss how energy changes; Illustrate how the law of conservation of energy converts energy to ensure compliance; Define efficiency pertaining to electrical plants.

Leap

POP

Lecture: Conservation of Energy

Video: Conservation of energy

Activity: Potential vs Kinetic energy

Study guides for test

closure

	Fri.

5

10

10

45

15

5
	TLW: be tested on ch. 13 Material; Begin vocabulary for ch. 14

Leap

O+W books

Review

Testing ch. 13

Vocabulary ch. 14

Closure




